IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

2024 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR GASAND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF JASPER COUNTY, IOWA
BASIN ELECTRIC POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas#5371

District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
50-0018 NEWTON TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE gas 0 131
50-0059 LAMBS GROVE CITY/NEWTON SCH gas 0 5
50-0064 KELLOGG CITY/NEWTON SCH gas 0 9
50-0066 BAXTER CITY/BAXTER SCH gas 0 28
50-0081 NEWTON CITY/NEWTON SCH gas 0 910
COMPANY TOTAL 0 1,083
BLACK HILLSENERGY CORP. - Gas #5393
District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
50-0014 CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE gas 186,837 27,258
50-0018 NEWTON TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE gas 1,192,177 173,928
50-0059 LAMBS GROVE CITY/NEWTON SCH gas 58,582 8,547
50-0064 KELLOGG CITY/NEWTON SCH gas 94,503 13,787
50-0066 BAXTER CITY/BAXTER SCH gas 379,941 55,430
50-0081 NEWTON CITY/NEWTON SCH gas 12,342,275 1,800,624
50-0170 POWESHIEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE gas 143,192 20,890
50-0406 CLEAR CREEK TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CNTRCTED FIRE gas 267,731 39,059
COMPANY TOTAL 14,665,238 2,139,523
CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOP - Cooper ative #4224
District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
50-0026 RICHLAND TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/KELLOGG FIRE trans 344,035 126,644
50-0043 LYNN GROVE TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE trans 354,927 130,653
50-0044 ELK CREEK TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/REASNOR FIRE trans 500,581 184,271
COMPANY TOTAL 1,199,543 441,568

CONSUMERSENERGY - Cooper ative #4287
District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
50-0001 HICKORY GROVE TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/KELLOGG FIRE dist 619,441 58,115



50-0003 HICKORY GROVE TWP/EAST MARSHALL SCH/GILMAN FIRE
50-0004 MARIPOSA TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

50-0005 MARIPOSA TWP/EAST MARSHALL SCH/JEFFERSON TWP FIRE
50-0006 MALAKA TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
50-0007 MALAKA TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA BENEFITED FIRE
50-0008 MALAKA TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
50-0009 MALAKA TWP/NEWTON SCH/WEST MALAKA BENEFITED FIRE
50-0010 INDEPENDENCE TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
50-0012 CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH/COLLINS FIRE
50-0014 CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE

50-0017 KELLOGG TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

50-0018 NEWTON TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
50-0066 BAXTER CITY/BAXTER SCH

50-0083 MARIPOSA TWP/EAST MARSHALL SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

50-0084 MARIPOSA TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE

CORN BELT POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas #5372
District Name

50-0018 NEWTON TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
50-0059 LAMBS GROVE CITY/NEWTON SCH

50-0064 KELLOGG CITY/NEWTON SCH

50-0066 BAXTER CITY/BAXTER SCH

50-0081 NEWTON CITY/NEWTON SCH

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

District Name

50-0001 HICKORY GROVE TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
50-0002 HICKORY GROVE TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

50-0003 HICKORY GROVE TWP/EAST MARSHALL SCH/GILMAN FIRE
50-0004 MARIPOSA TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

50-0006 MALAKA TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
50-0007 MALAKA TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA BENEFITED FIRE
50-0008 MALAKA TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE

dist 192,944
dist 84,702
dist 362,089
dist 131,702
dist 377,630
dist 400,492
dist 21,579
dist 1,029,461
dist 266,577
dist 144,089
dist 143,453
dist 178,664
dist 3,177
dist 110,108
dist 255,454

COMPANY TOTAL 4,321,562
Utility Assd Value
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0

COMPANY TOTAL 0

Utility Assd Value
trans 185,791
trans 192,818
trans 853,514
trans 1,831,908
trans 103,273
trans 1,397,228
trans 216,107

18,102
7,947
33,970
12,356
35,429
37,573
2,025
96,582
25,010
13,518
13,458
16,762
298
10,330
23,966
405,441

Txbl Value
574

22

39

123

3,980
4,738

Txbl Value
26,819
27,833

123,204
264,435
14,907
201,689
31,195



50-0009

50-0010 INDEPENDENCE TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
50-0010 INDEPENDENCE TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE

50-0011

MALAKA TWP/NEWTON SCH/WEST MALAKA BENEFITED FIRE

INDEPENDENCE TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/WEST MALAKA

CONTRACTED FIRE

50-0012
50-0014
50-0015
50-0015
50-0016
50-0017
50-0018
50-0019
50-0021
50-0022
50-0026
50-0027
50-0028
50-0029
50-0030
50-0031
50-0043
50-0043
50-0044
50-0045
50-0049
50-0055
50-0057
50-0059
50-0063
50-0063
50-0064
50-0066

CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH/COLLINSFIRE
CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE

ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GRINNELL FIRE
ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GRINNELL FIRE
ROCK CREEK TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

KELLOGG TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

NEWTON TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/BAXTER SCH/MINGO FIRE

SHERMAN TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/NEWTON SCH/COLFAX FIRE

RICHLAND TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
BUENA VISTA TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
BUENA VISTA TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

PALO ALTO TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/REASNOR FIRE
PALO ALTO TWP/PCM SCH/REASNOR FIRE

PALO ALTO TWP/NEWTON SCH/REASNOR FIRE

LYNN GROVE TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE
LYNN GROVE TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE

ELK CREEK TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/REASNOR FIRE

ELK CREEK TWP/PCM SCH/REASNOR FIRE

FAIRVIEW TWP/NEWTON SCH

SULLY CITY/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH

REASNOR CITY/PCM SCH

LAMBS GROVE CITY/NEWTON SCH

LYNNVILLE CITY/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH

LYNNVILLE CITY/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH

KELLOGG CITY/NEWTON SCH

BAXTER CITY/BAXTER SCH

trans
elec

trans

trans

trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
trans
elec

elec

elec

elec

trans
elec

elec

83,045
5,764
2,426,736

640,051

949,614
804,911
4,296
2,985,029
162,458
5,398,688
5,254,240
173,618
123,052
27,008
302,866
660,853
1,548,221
110,202
455,558
1,557,348
11,829
986,395
262,410
1,489,486
4,977
1,577,182
362,097
212,804
901,794
159,360
1,254,545
2,066,236

11,988
832
350,298

92,391

137,076
116,189
620
430,887
23,451
779,296
758,445
25,062
17,762
3,899
43,718
95,394
223,484
15,908
65,760
224,802
1,708
142,385
37,879
215,006
719
227,665
52,269
30,718
130,174
23,003
181,093
298,259



50-0067
50-0071
50-0081
50-0083
50-0084
50-0086
50-0089
50-0090
50-0091
50-0093
50-0095
50-0142
50-0143
50-0144
50-0152
50-0153
50-0154
50-0158
50-0168
50-0171
50-0173
50-0176
50-0177
50-0407

OAKLAND ACRES CITY/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH

RICHLAND TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

NEWTON CITY/NEWTON SCH

MARIPOSA TWP/EAST MARSHALL SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

MARIPOSA TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/BAXTER SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
BUENA VISTA TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
PALO ALTO TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
FAIRVIEW TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
BUENA VISTA TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE

BUENA VISTA TWP/NEWTON SCH/REASNOR FIRE

BUENA VISTA TWP/NEWTON SCH/SULLY FIRE

HICKORY GROVE TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GRINNELL FIRE
HICKORY GROVE TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GILMAN FIRE
MALAKA TWP/NEWTON SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
ELK CREEK TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE

ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
RICHLAND TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GRINNELL FIRE
MARIPOSA TWP/NEWTON SCH/JEFFERSON TWP FIRE

SHERMAN TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE

CLEAR CREEK TWP/BONDURANT-FARRAR SCH/MINGO FIRE

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363

District Name

50-0014
50-0015
50-0018
50-0026
50-0043
50-0055

CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE

ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GRINNELL FIRE
NEWTON TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
RICHLAND TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

LYNN GROVE TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE
SULLY CITY/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH

elec

trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

307,432
34,421
43,791,645
55,225
199,742
231,689
818,558
1,647,377
5,046,788
1,034,908
41,362
337,063
860,270
41,362
2,053,410
206,300
1,341,876
700,992
1,518,547
1,889,710
41,362
756,945
785,189
165,187

101,650,672

Assd Value
0

149,210

0

119,183
1,271,283
924,926

44,377
4,968
6,321,293
7,972
28,833
33,444
118,158
237,798
728,500
149,388
5,971
48,655
124,179
5,971
296,408
29,779
193,699
101,188
219,201
272,779
5,970
109,264
113,341
23,844
14,673,202

Txbl Value
17,936
36,832
76,152
30,832

327,806
219,394



50-0059
50-0063
50-0064
50-0066
50-0081
50-0170
50-0171
50-0174
50-0406

LAMBS GROVE CITY/NEWTON SCH

LYNNVILLE CITY/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH

KELLOGG CITY/NEWTON SCH

BAXTER CITY/BAXTER SCH

NEWTON CITY/NEWTON SCH

POWESHIEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE

ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
RICHLAND TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE

CLEAR CREEK TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CNTRCTED FIRE

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

District Name

50-0005
50-0008
50-0009
50-0010
50-0015
50-0016
50-0017
50-0018
50-0019
50-0021
50-0022
50-0030
50-0031
50-0032
50-0043
50-0044
50-0045
50-0047
50-0049
50-0062
50-0067

MARIPOSA TWP/EAST MARSHALL SCH/JEFFERSON TWP FIRE
MALAKA TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
MALAKA TWP/NEWTON SCH/WEST MALAKA BENEFITED FIRE

INDEPENDENCE TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE

ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GRINNELL FIRE
ROCK CREEK TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

KELLOGG TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE

NEWTON TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/BAXTER SCH/MINGO FIRE

SHERMAN TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/NEWTON SCH/COLFAX FIRE

PALO ALTO TWP/PCM SCH/REASNOR FIRE

PALO ALTO TWP/NEWTON SCH/REASNOR FIRE

MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
LYNN GROVE TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE

ELK CREEK TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/REASNOR FIRE

ELK CREEK TWP/PCM SCH/REASNOR FIRE

FAIRVIEW TWP/PCM SCH

FAIRVIEW TWP/NEWTON SCH

MINGO CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH

OAKLAND ACRES CITY/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

COMPANY TOTAL

0

250,725
595,759

0
3,750,141

Assd Value
1,216,726
1,206,546

44,829
371,233
727,915
115,108
951,253

10,465,388

25,454

68,257
101,862
201,704

15,272

15,272
606,032
153,777
115,108

1,891,168

49,882

50,948

41,766

2,964
103,522
5,190
16,297
527,792
13,757
61,893
154,115
12,065
1,606,547

Txbl Value
77,504
76,855

2,856
23,647
46,367

7,332
60,594

666,631

1,621

4,348

6,488
12,848

973
973
38,603
9,795
7,332
120,465

3,177

3,245

2,660



50-0081
50-0086
50-0089
50-0091
50-0092
50-0155

50-0156
FIRE

50-0158
50-0168
50-0170
50-0171
50-0177

NEWTON CITY/NEWTON SCH

SHERMAN TWP/BAXTER SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
PALO ALTO TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE
MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/NEWTON BENEFITED FIRE
MARIPOSA TWP/NEWTON SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
MARIPOSA TWP/EAST MARSHALL SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED

SHERMAN TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CONTRACTED FIRE
ELK CREEK TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE
POWESHIEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE

ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

District Name

50-0012
50-0014
50-0021
50-0022
50-0024
50-0024
50-0026
50-0031
50-0032
50-0032
50-0033

CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH/COLLINS FIRE
CLEAR CREEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/MINGO FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
SHERMAN TWP/NEWTON SCH/COLFAX FIRE

POWESHIEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
POWESHIEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
RICHLAND TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
PALO ALTO TWP/NEWTON SCH/REASNOR FIRE

MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE
MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/WALNUT CREEK

BENEFITED FIRE

50-0034
50-0035
50-0037
50-0038

50-0039
FIRE

MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/PCM SCH/COLFAX FIRE

MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/PCM SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED FIRE
MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/NEWTON SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE

WASHINGTON TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

trans

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
elec
trans
trans
trans
elec

trans
trans

trans
trans
trans

trans

elec

12,907,450
102,867
2,393,584
469,594
10,222
2,839,574

58,077

203,694
407,429
611,164
118,171
229,188
38,786,514

Assd Value
374,134
1,876,919
702,370
66,353
1,438,330
4,474,643
545,999
228,249
207,405
1,908,805

206,073

68,853
1,218,080
282,307
4,674,154

265,582

822,187
6,552
152,468
29,912
651
180,877

3,699

12,975
25,953
38,930
7,527
14,599
2,470,644

Txbl Value
109,897
551,324
206,313

19,490
422,493
1,314,376
160,381
67,045
60,923
560,690

60,531

20,225
357,798
82,924
1,372,979

78,012



50-0039 WASHINGTON TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED

FIRE 46,122 13,547
50-0040 WASHINGTON TWP/PCM SCH/MITCHELLVILLE FIRE trans 164,478 48,313
50-0041 WASHINGTON TWP/PCM SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED FIRE trans 1,931,248 567,282
50-0042 WASHINGTON TWP/SE POLK SCH/MITCHELLVILLE FIRE trans 182,852 53,711
50-0043 LYNN GROVE TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE trans 300,659 88,315
50-0047 FAIRVIEW TWP/PCM SCH trans 14,270,774 4,191,878
50-0049 FAIRVIEW TWP/NEWTON SCH trans 122,887 36,097
50-0051 FAIRVIEW TWP/PCM SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED FIRE trans 593,981 174,475
50-0052 DES MOINES TWP/PCM SCH/MONROE FIRE trans 457,576 134,408
50-0053 DES MOINES TWP/PCM SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED FIRE elec 130,990 38,476
50-0053 DES MOINES TWP/PCM SCH/WALNUT CREEK BENEFITED FIRE trans 9,633,633 2,829,770
50-0054 DES MOINES TWP/SE POLK SCH/CAMP TOWNSHIP FIRE trans 373,582 109,736
50-0060 PRAIRIE CITY-CITY/PCM SCH elec 1,261,895 370,668
50-0060 PRAIRIECITY-CITY/PCM SCH trans 16,549 4,862
50-0061 MONROE CITY/PCM SCH elec 1,971,948 579,237
50-0062 MINGO CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH elec 376,259 110,522
50-0065 COLFAX CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH elec 1,028,280 302,046
50-0065 COLFAX CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH trans 131,754 38,702
50-0070 VALERIA CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH elec 182,278 53,542
50-0089 SHERMAN TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE trans 950,012 279,056
50-0091 PALO ALTO TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE trans 364,418 107,043
50-0093 MOUND PRAIRIE TWP/NEWTON SCH/NEWTON RURAL BENEFITED FIRE trans 272,600 80,073
50-0142 BUENA VISTA TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE trans 271,497 79,749
50-0143 BUENA VISTA TWP/NEWTON SCH/REASNOR FIRE trans 181,749 53,386
50-0144 BUENA VISTA TWP/NEWTON SCH/SULLY FIRE trans 90,475 26,576
50-0406 CLEAR CREEK TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CNTRCTED FIRE trans 466,735 137,098
50-0407 CLEAR CREEK TWP/BONDURANT-FARRAR SCH/MINGO FIRE trans 593,981 174,475
COMPANY TOTAL 54,907,468 16,128,444
MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas #5289
District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
50-0024 POWESHIEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE gas 43,539 9,479

50-0047 FAIRVIEW TWP/PCM SCH gas 8,657 1,902



50-0060
50-0061
50-0062
50-0065
50-0070
50-0406

PRAIRIE CITY-CITY/PCM SCH

MONROE CITY/PCM SCH

MINGO CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH

COLFAX CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH

VALERIA CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH

CLEAR CREEK TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CNTRCTED FIRE

PELLA COOP ELECTRIC - Cooper ative #4310

District Name

50-0015
50-0025
50-0027
50-0028
50-0042
50-0043
50-0044
50-0045
50-0046
50-0047

ROCK CREEK TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/GRINNELL FIRE
RICHLAND TWP/GRINNELL-NEWBURG SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
BUENA VISTA TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
BUENA VISTA TWP/NEWTON SCH/KELLOGG FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/SE POLK SCH/MITCHELLVILLE FIRE
LYNN GROVE TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/SULLY FIRE

ELK CREEK TWP/LYNNVILLE-SULLY SCH/REASNOR FIRE

ELK CREEK TWP/PCM SCH/REASNOR FIRE

ELK CREEK TWP/PELLA SCH/REASNOR FIRE

FAIRVIEW TWP/PCM SCH

WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS - Gas #5374

District Name

50-0024
50-0047
50-0060
50-0061
50-0062
50-0065
50-0070
50-0406

POWESHIEK TWP/COLFAX-MINGO SCH/COLFAX FIRE

FAIRVIEW TWP/PCM SCH

PRAIRIE CITY-CITY/PCM SCH

MONROE CITY/PCM SCH

MINGO CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH

COLFAX CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH

VALERIA CITY/COLFAX-MINGO SCH

CLEAR CREEK TWP/BAXTER SCH/WEST MALAKA CNTRCTED FIRE

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

Utility
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

498,737
681,660
119,175
865,589
26,776

0
2,244,133

Assd Value
5,790
392,607
269,930
325,850
1,139,598
1,202,128
636,666
50,929
377,840
22,697
4,424,035

Assd Value

IO o o o o o o o o

225,949,306

107,338
146,412
25,486
183,895
5,767
1,668
281,907

Txbl Value
615
41,695
28,667
34,605
121,026
127,666
67,614
5,409
40,127
2,410
469,834

Txbl Value
152

34

1,496
1,985

325

2,115

81

335

6,523
38,829,494



